Ergebnisliste Inline-Wettbewerb am 21.10.2017 des SC Pfettrach e.V.

Platzierung Name

©CONOU A WN

Kastenmeier

Wolf
Priller
Greimel
Heckner
Schneider

Aschenbrenner
Finkenzellner

Burger
Hogl
Horvath
Vilser
Vilser

Vorname

Christian
Wieslaw
Glnter
Johannes
Anton
Herbert
Roland
Roland
Jonas
Niklas
Sebastian
Julian
Josef

Geburtsjahr Verein

1978
1954
1968
1991
1949
1956
2002
1976
2004
2004
2004
2007
1966

Radmarkt GUrtnrer Team
PostSV Landshut

TSV 1860 Minchen
PostSV Landshut

Skiclub Rottenburg

Asis GmbH

TSV Mainburg
SC Pfettrach

Mannlich

Zeit

19:51:00
25:45:00
26:50:00
26:56:00
26:58:00
30:30:00
32:00:00
32:06:00
37:35:00
45:10:00
45:13:00
46:57:00
46:58:00
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